PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
These Thermowells are machined from solid bar stock and mounted
between mating flanges for process insertion. This design is suitable
for all type of RTD’s, Thermocouples, mechanical as well as digital
thermometers. Vanstone type thermowell is produced without any
welding process by processing the whole round bar. Since it does not
involve any welding process, it is used when high pressure, high
velocity fluid and corrosive process media such as penetrating gas

BAR STOCK
SOCKET WELD
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Bar Stock Socket Weld
Version
Straight
Straight Reduced Tip
Partial Taper
Full taper
Material
Carbon Steel
SS 304
SS 310
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Duplex SS 2205
ASTM A350 LF2
Monel 400
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Hast C-276
Instrument Connection
½” NPT (F)
½” BSP (F)
¾“ NPT (F)
¾“ BSP (F)
M20 × 1.5 (F)
Types of Head
Round Headed
Lagging Extension ‘T’
50 mm
Customer Specific
Bore Diameter ‘D’
7 mm
Customer Specific
Finished Head Size ‘A’
Specify in mm
Tip Thickness ‘t’
6.35 mm
Customer Specific
Insertion Length ‘U/IL’
Please specify in ‘mm’ e.g. for
200 mm mention IL200mm
X7.04
ST